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Junior Varsity Golf (Girls)
2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Thursday Aug. 05 * @ NWOGGL #1
Notre Dame Academy
Sylvania Northview High School
Sylvania Southview
Whitmer High School

Maple Grove Golf Course 10:00AM

Monday Aug. 09 * @ NWOGGL #2
Notre Dame Academy
Sylvania Northview High School
Sylvania Southview
Whitmer High School

Whiteford Valley Golf Course 4:00PM

Wednesday Aug. 11 * @ NWOGGL #3
St. Ursula Academy-Toledo
Sylvania Northview High School
Sylvania Southview
Whitmer High School

Quarry Ridge Golf Course 4:00PM

Monday Aug. 16 * @ NWOGGL #4
Notre Dame Academy
Oregon Clay HS/MS
St. Ursula Academy-Toledo
Whitmer High School

Maumee Bay Golf Course 4:00PM

Wednesday Aug. 18 * @ NWOGGL #5
Notre Dame Academy
Sylvania Northview High School
Sylvania Southview
Whitmer High School

Quarry Ridge Golf Course 4:00PM

Wednesday Aug. 25 * @ NWOGGL #6
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy-Toledo
Sylvania Southview
Whitmer High School

Whiteford Valley Golf Course 4:00PM

Wednesday Sep. 01 * @ NWOGGL #7
St. Ursula Academy-Toledo
Sylvania Northview High School
Sylvania Southview
Whitmer High School

Whiteford Valley Golf Course 4:00PM

Tuesday Sep. 07 * @ NWOGGL #8
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy-Toledo
Sylvania Northview High School
Whitmer High School

Whiteford Valley Golf Course 4:00PM

Thursday Sep. 09 * @ NWOGGL #9
Notre Dame Academy
St. Ursula Academy-Toledo
Sylvania Northview High School

Quarry Ridge Golf Course 4:00PM
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Sylvania Southview
Whitmer High School

Monday Sep. 13 * @ NWOGGL #10-- LEAGUE JV
CHAMPIONSHIP
Notre Dame Academy
Oregon Clay HS/MS
St. Ursula Academy-Toledo
Sylvania Northview High School
Sylvania Southview
Van Buren High School
Whitmer High School

Maumee Bay Golf Course 3:45PM
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